MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

2E8%8
858
= = §§ Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
% §“g @ @ a Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
o 3 E
S o 88 (=] o o3 3 o3 o3 3 o3
§53¢ K g g g g o g g
si53 o ! : z , < < £ T %, =
£E5S ) c c = .. c c c
szt = DN S g 23 §. 8 § &5 <5 8.8 &8, 3% &%
2823 e = g S5 o sl S 45 &% §E a8 a2 3 =E
fa82 S o 2 . 5 S0 £3 8¢ 83 &% 83 S5 8T 83 8¢ §3 2°
==2LE . " & E 65 2 S8 G 95 T bo 95 5L G5 2 3£
s O E = SE B8 £P 8% °% .3 58 2% 8% 2 33 &
9 ) s 8 2 2 g5 5% &% 24 I% 5% o8 o3 2% §g &8
(e (] § S 396 WE uwZ ud uwzZ I3 332 uwzZ uwo uwzZ GE <6
4 n e | < 1 g A2 OZCOZ0OE 5 =4—3~2) 1
s = =
4:35 - 4:42 450 459 5:05 5:00 5:06 5115 521 -- 528
450 - 4:57 505 514 5:20 515 521 530 536 -- 543
5:05 - 5112 520 529 5:35 5:30 5:36 545 551 -- 558
(Route-121) 5:20 - 5:27 5:35 5:44 5:50 5:45 5:51 6:00 6:07 - 6:15
@E\Hggg@g" 5:35  -- 5:42 550 559  6:05 6:00 6:07 6:17 624 - 632
(Route-t21) S99 Cr. o HIGH SCHOOL 5:48  -- 5:55 6:04 614 6:20 6:15 6:22 6:32 6:39 -  6:47
w3 6:02 - 6:10 6:19 6:29 6:35 6:30 6:37 6:47 6554 - 7:02
3 (Route-221) 6:17  -- 6:25 6:34 6:44 650 SD 6:35 642 652 659 7:01 -
&3 6:32 - 6:40 6:49 6:59 7:05 6:45 652 7:02 7:09 - 77
; P2 710 1o 729 748 75 T 7ap 7 - rar
i8] cenren 5 717 — 7225 T84 T:44 T7:50 7:30 737 T7:47 7554 - 802
7:32 - 7:40 749 7:59 805 7:45 7:52 802 809 -- 817
7:47 - 7:55 804 814 820 8:00 807 817 824 -- 832
(Route-129) 802 - 810 819 829 835 815 822 832 839 - 847
z 817  -- 825 834 844 850 8:30 837 847 854 -  9:02
3 GoLpswiT 832 -- 8:40 849 859 9:05 8:45 852 9:02 9:08 -- 9:16
@ S 2 8:48  -- 856 9:.04 9114 9:20 9:05 9112 922 928 --  9:36
\ 9:04 - 911 919 9229 9:35 9:25 9:32 9142 948 -- 956
(fose’® o (Route-221) 919 - 926 9:34 944 9:50 9:45 9:52 10:02 10:08 -- 10:16
2 ) 9:39 -- 9:46 9:54 10:04 10:10 10:05 10:12 10:22 10:28 -- 10:36
2 (Route-125) 9:59 -- 10:06 10:14 10:24 10:30 10:25 10:32 10:42 10:48 -- 10:56
2 10:19 --  10:26 10:34 10:44 10:50 10:45 10:52 11:02 11:08 -- 11:16
10:39 -- 1046 10:54 11:04 11:10 11:05 11:12 11:22 11:28 -- 11:36
(Route-117) - N: Decatur Rd. 10:59 --  11:06 11:14 11:24 11:30 11:25 11:32 11:42 1148 - 11:56
YOUR DEKALS U, @ 11:19 - 11:26 11:34 11:44 11:50 11:45 11:52 12:02 12:08 -- 12:16
FARMER'S (g0 (Roues) 11:39  -- 1146 11:54 12:04 12:10 12:05 12:12 12:22 12:28 -- 12:36
(Route-75) 11:59 - 12:06 12:14 12:24 12:30 12:25 12:32 12:42 12:48 - 12:56
(Roule117) _ pve, 1219  --  12:26 12:34 12:44 12:50 12:45 12:52 1:02 108 --  1:16
N7 RUTAS INTERSECTANDO 12:39 -- 12:46 12:54 1:04 1:10 1:05 112 122 128 --  1:36
== mm Dash Line Indicates Selected Trips 12:59 - 1:06 1:14 1:24 1:30 1:25 1:32 1:42 148 - 1:56
Los quiones indican viajes seleccionados 1:19 - 1:26  1:34 144 1:50 1:45 1:52 2:02 2:08 -- 2:16
AVONDALE Routes Intersecting SD -- 1:38 141 1:49 1:59 2:05 2:05 212 2:22 2:28 --  2:36
STATION Rutas mtereactando en la 1:39 - 1:46 1:54 2:04 2:10 2:25 2:32 2:42 248 --  2:56
oo Estacién Avondale: 1:59 - 2:06 2114 2:24 2:30 245 2:52 3:02 3:.09 -- 317
(Jrkawrenceville Highway  road 219 - 2:26 2:34 244 2:50 3:.00 3:08 319 326 -- 3:34
\ 117-Rockbridge Road/Panola Road 2:38  -- 2:45 2:53 3:04 3:10 3:15 3:23 3:34 3:41 - 3:49
(Route-114) 120-Bast Ponce De Leon Avenue 2:58  -- 3:05 3:13 3:24 3:30 3:30 3:38 3149 3:56 --  4:04
SD -- 312 315 323 3:34 3:40 345 353 4:04 4141 - 419
3:18 -- 3:25 3:33 3144 3:50 4:00 4:08 4:19 4:26 - 4:34
3:33 - 340 3:48 3:59 4:05 4:15 4:23 4:34 441 - 4:49
348 -- 3:55 4:03 4:14 4:20 4:30 4:38 449 456 -- 504
4:03 -- 410 418 4:29 4:35 4:45 4:53 5:04 5:11 - 5:19
SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS 43 . ad0 445 480 508 545 523 534 51 - om0
4:48  -- 4:55 5:03 5:14 5:20 5:30 5:38 5:49 5:56 - 6:04
= o = = o = 503 -- 510 5118 529 5:35 545 553 6:04 641 --  6:19
g g p G p P p g 518 -- 525 5:33 544 5:50 6:00 6:08 6:19 626 -- 6:34
T 3: g. 3. 2 g. g: E 5:33 -- 5:40 5148 5:59 6:05 6:15 6:23 6:34 6:41 - 6:49
&% c c = oo c ¢ = = = 548  -- 555 6:03 6:14 6:20 6:30 6:38 6:49 6:556 --  7:04
5¥ 84 8 8 . S 58 8. 8 o 8 x 6:03 -- 6:10 6:18 6:29 6:35 6:45 6:53 7:04 T7:10  -- 717
35 4@ <. 4% §7F 8% Z48 4. J8 B§F 6:18 -- 6:25 6:33 6:44 6:50 7:05 711 7:20 726 --  7:33
ST 8c &2 8% =6 so 8. 8% 8¢ 2% 6:33 - 6:40 648 6:59 7:05 7:25 7:31 740 746 --  T:53
P= 92 a9 o2 2 Po 92 9 o9 JE 6:50 -- 6:57 7:05 T:14 T7:20 7:45 T7:51 800 806 -- 813
sE 2£ 2% 288 338 ;8 28 88 2£ L E 7:056 -- 712 T7:20 7:29 7:35 8:05 811 820 826 -- 8:33
g2 e &8 &8 2 § 2 § €8 88 & 2 - 7:20 - 7:27 T7:35 T:44 T7:50 8:25 8:31 840 846 -- 853
o [ R~ o [ 7:40 - 7:47 T7:55 8:04 8:10 845 851 900 9:06 -- 9:13
—O W= ua W= == -~ u=z us w=z =9 800 -- 807 815 824 830 9:05 911 920 9:26 --  9:33
| 9 9 @ 5 @ @ 9 | 820 -- 827 835 844 850 9:25 9:31 0:40 0:46 -- 953
840 -- 847 855 9:04 9:10 945 9:51 10:00 10:06 -- 10:13
900 - 907 915 924 90 10:05 1011 10:20 1026 - 10:33
9:20 -- 9:27 9:35 9:44 9:50 10:25 10:31 10:40 1046 -- 10:53
5:00 507 515  5:24  5:30 545 551 600 6:06 6:13 9:40 --  9:47 9555 10:04 10:10 10:45 10:51 11:00 11:06 -- 11:13
5:20 527 535 544 5:50 6:05 6:11 620 6:26 6:33 10:00 -- 10:07 10:15 10:24 10:30 11:05 11:11 11:20 11:26 -- 11:33
5:40 - 547 555 6:04  6:10 6:25 6:31 6:40 6:46 6:53 10:20 --  10:27 10:35 10:44 10:50 11:25 11:31 11:40 11:46 -- 11:53
6:.00 6:07 6:15 624 6:30 6:45 6:51 7:00 7:06 7:13 10:40 -- 10:47 10:55 11:04 11:10 11:45 11:51 12:00 12:06 -- 12:13
6:20  6:27 6:35 644 6:50 7:05 711 720 7:26 7:33 11:00 -- 11:07 11:15 11:24 11:30 12:05 12:11 12:20 12:26  -- 12:33
6:40  6:47 655  7:04 7110 725 7:31 740 7:46 7:53 11:20 --  11:27 11:35 11:44 11:50 12:05 12:31 12:40 12:46 -- 12:53
700 7:07  7:15  7:24  7:30 7.45 751 800 806 813 11:40 --  11:47 11:55 12:04 12:10 12:45 12:51 1:00 1:06 --  1:13
[ 805 811 820 826 833 12:00 - 12:07 12:15 12:24 12:30
740 747 7:55 804 8:10 SR me  man Gam  mER 12:20 -~ 12:27 12:35 12:44 12:50 SD - These trips operate School Days Only.
8:00 807 815 824 8:30 : : : : : 12:40 - 12:47 12:55  1:04 1:10 Estos viajes opera solamente cuando hay classes
8:20 8:27 8:35 8:44 8:50 8:45 8:51 9:00 9:06 9:14 .
8:39 846 854 9:04 9:10 9:05 9:12 9:22 928 9:36 Al trips are Lift Equipped.
8:59 9:06 9:14 9:24 9:30 9:25 9:32 9:42 9:48 9:56 Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
9:19 9:26 9:34 9:44  9:50 9:45 9:52 10:02 10:08 10:16 P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
9:39  9:46 9:54 10:04 10:10 10:05 10:12 10:22 10:28 10:36
18}?3 ilgfgg 1]85;2 185:4’12 18528 10:25 10:32 10:42 10:48 10:56
: : : : : 10:45 10:52 11:02 11:08 11:16
1938 000 10 1% e 11:05 11:12 11:22 11:28 11:36 120 SATURDAY - SABADO
11:19 11:26 11:34 11:44 11:50 11:25 11:32 11:42 11:48 11:56 R E—— P
11:39 11:46 11:54 12:04 12:10 lEE VIR e e Al © ¢ ¢ g s ¢ o o
11:59 12:06 12:14 12:24 12:30 12:05 12:12 12:22 12:28 12:36 2 z z = = z z 2
12:19 12:26 12:34 12:44 12:50 12:25 12:32 12:42 12:48 12:56 & = = . = = = e
12:39 12:46 12:54 1:04 1:10 12:45 12:52 1:02 1:08 1:16 e S 8 8 85 .5 9 g 8. S«
12:59 1:06 1:14 1:24 1:30 1:05 1:12 1:22 1:28 1:36 S5 Hg 4 4 S SF 35 - 5 4 I TE
1:19  1:26 1:34 1:44 1:50 1:25 1:32 1:42 148 1:56 5% 8c &2 &% @24 so 8. 8% 8¢ 2%
1:39 146 1:54 2:04 2:10 1:45 1:52 2:02 2:08 2:16 Ve 02 o o2 -0 Do 92 g o2 X
' € 0O¥» o0 O © 't O® O o9 v £
1:59 2:.06 2:14 2:24 2:30 2:05 2:12 2:22 2:28 2:36 P c .= cl co gy P co c@ c .= oo
2119 226 234 244 250 28 &8 &8 &4 25 >S5 88 83 8% 23
2.39 2.46 2.54 3.04 3.10 2:25 2:32 2:42 2:48 2:56 8 3 - - - 2 - - t g 8 g - 0 - 9 - - t B
" " - " " 2:45 2:52 3:02 3:08 3:16 406 w2 w m w2 I < - < w2 w m w2 <O
259 3:06 3:14 3:24 3:30
319 326 354 344 350 3:05 312 3122 3:28 3:36 1 9 @ @ 5 5 9 9 1
3:39 3:46 3:54 4:04 4:10 3:25 3:32 3:42 3:48 3:56
369 406 a4 424 430 e nh on o e
Al G aEn LA G 405 412 422 428 4:36 500 507 515 524 530 5:45 551 600 606 6:13
4:39 4:46 4554 5:04 5:10 4:25 4:32 442 448 4:56 200 nov b ma4 e oe o 620 6oe oas
459 5:06 5114 5:24 5:30 445 4:52 502 5:08 5:16 EICI = oL Sor A Gdn s o
B L 525 5:32 542 548 556 620 627 635 644 650 705 741 720 726 7:33
iy UL G R 545 5:552 6:02 6:08 6:16 640 647 655 704 710 705  7:31 740 746 7:53
o0 g0 o4 Gt o0 605 6:12 622 628 6:36 700 7:07 745 724 7:30 745 751 800 806 813
7200 7;07 7;15 7;24 7;30 6:25 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:56 7:20 727 7:35 7:44 7:50 8:05 8:11 8:20 8:26 8:33
790 727 T7:85 744 750 645 6:52 7:02 7:08 7:15 7:40 7:47 7:55 804 8:10 825 831 840 846 853
: ; ; : : 7:05 7:11 7:20 7:26 7:33 8:00 8:07 815 824 8:30 8:45 851 9:00 9:06 9:14
[ 820 827 835 844 850 905 912 922 928 9:36
8:00 807 &15 824 8:30 res ey b ras Tee 8:39 846 854 904 9:10 925 9:32 942 948  9:56
520 a7 Ba B 5 805 811 820 826 833 859 906 9:14 924 9:30 945 952 10:02 10:08 10:16
506 907 ais aiq 590 L 9:19 9226 9:34 944 9:50 10:05 10:12 10:22 10:28 10:36
bisol iz oset oidd 50 e s G 9:39 9146 9:54 10:04 10:10 10:25 10:32 10:42 10:48 10:56
e R R : : : : : 9:59 10:06 10:14 10:24 10:30 10:45 10:52 11:02 11:08 11:16
: : : : : 9:05 911 9:20 9:26 9:33 10:19 10:26 10:34 10:44 10:50 11:05 11:12 11:22 11:28 11:36
10:00 10:07 10:15 10:24 10:30 9:25 9:31 9:40 9:46 0:53 10:39 10:46 10:54 11:04 11:10 1125 11:32 11:42 1148 11:56
10:20 10:27 10:35 10:44 10:50 : i c : g : g d : g
10440 10:47 10:55 11:04 11:10 9:45 9:51 10:00 10:06 10:13 10:59 11:06 11:14 11:24 11:30 11:40 11:47 11:57 12:03 12:11
1100 1107 11:15 1124 1130 10:05 10:11 10:20 10:26 10:33 11:19 11:26 11:34 11:44 11:50 12:05 12:12 12:22 12:28 12:36
1920 11:27 1135 11:44 11:50 10:25 10:31 10:40 10:46 10:53 11:39 11:46 11:54 12:04 12:10 12:25 12:32 12:42 12:48 12:56
11:40 11:47 11:55 12f04 12j10 10:45 10:51 11:00 11:06 11:13 11:59 12:06 12:14 12:24 12:30 12:45 12:52 1:02 1:08 1:16
: X : . . 11:05 11:11 11:20 11:26 11:33 12:19 12:26 12:34 12:44 12:50 1:05 1:12 1:22 1:28 1:36
12:00 12:07 12415 12:24 12:30 T ke e R Sie 12:39 12:46 1254 1:04 1:10 1:25 1:32 1:42 148  1:56
T - B 1119 1:26 1:34 1:44 1:50 2:05 2112 2:22 2:28 2:36
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. ' ’ ’ ' ' 1:39 1:46 1:54 2:04 2:10 2:25 2:32 2:42 2:48 2:56
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. ;?g ggg 2:13: giz ggg ggg g?g ggg ggg g;g
2:39 2:46 2:54 3:.04 3:10 325 3:32 3142 348 3:56
2:59 3:06 3:14 3:24 3:30 3:45 352 4:02 4:08 4:16
319 3:26 3:34 344 3:50 4:05 412 422 4:28 4:36
3:39 346 354 4:04 4:10 4:25 4:32 442 448 4:56
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 359 4:06 4:14 4:24 430 4:45 4:52 502 508 5:1 6
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically 4:19 4:26 4:34 4:44 4:50 5:05 5:12 5:22 5:28 5:36
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. 4:39 4:46 4:54 5:04 5:10 5:25 5:32 542 548 556
- Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card 4:59 5:06 5:14 5:24 5:30 5:45 5:52 6:02 6:08 6:16
- Easot::;itc,e tglejrn;rgber of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. i o | 5:19 5:26 5:34 5:44 5:50 6:05 6:12 6:22 6:28 6:36
- Ablank tme point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particlar tip. - Y oo alemed 4 Lanetors aitnin a 8-mour neriod. 5:39 546 554 6:04 6:10 6:25 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:56
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes 5:59 6:06 6:14 6:24 6:30 6:45 6:52 7:02 7:08 7:15
early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. glg gig ggg gg: (;5138 ;gg ;;} ;ig ;ig ;gg
For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to . B B H H H H g g 8
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the 700 7:07 7:A5 7:24 7:30 745 751 800 806 8:13
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 7:20 7:27 7:35 7:44 7:50 8:05 8:11 8:20 8:26 8:33
7:40 T7:47 7:55 8:04 8:10 825 8:31 840 846 8:53
. . . ) “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal 8:00 8:07 8:15 8:24 8:30 8:45 8:51 9:00 9:06 9:13
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 8:20 827 8:35 844 8:50 9:05 9111 920 9:26 9:33
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or 8:40 8:47 8:55 9:04 9:10 9:25 9:31 9:40 9:46 9:53
D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and 9:00 9:07 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:45 9:51 10:00 10:06 10:13
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 9:20 9:27 9:35 9:44 9:50 10:05 10:11 10:20 10:26 10:33
404-848-5240." 9:40 9:47 9:55 10:04 10:10 10:25 10:31 10:40 10:46 10:53
FARES 10:00 10:07 10:15 10:24 10:30 10:45 10:51 11:00 11:06 11:13
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos 10:20 10:27 10:35 10:44 10:50 11:05 11:11 11:20 11:26 11:33
- Reduced Fare Program (0ne-way)............. $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas, 10:40 10:47 10:55 11:04 11:10 11:25 11:31 11:40 11:46 11:53
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare be”‘*f:?"’_s'er'T'T",f‘l’a\jl"V'dade: LZ.SF,“‘E"'Mp’?tgunfa;;?'?°";”ajas°‘?;‘Z' 11:00 11:07 11:15 11:24 11:30 11:45 11:51 12:00 12:06 12:13
cumplmleno el l'tulo Se pueden airigir porescrito a la ICina ae diversida . . . . . . . . . .
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 1 : ig } Ii; ::"gg :;gz 1;?8 ]ggg :II 2;1 :l] 34218 ]gig :ll ggg
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240. 12:00 12:07 1215 12:24 12:30 . : : : :
12:20 12:27 12:35 12:44 12:50




